RKA/DNCR/...../... File No. 16/02/24 Date of Receiving DHAMPE File Receiver Name



CASE COLLECTION FORM

(Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Last Revision: 30.01.2020 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

	Items	Assigned To	Assigned to Date	To be completed by date	Submitted On date	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature
			NA	NA			
File R	eceived By		1.750				
Surve	РУ	DHAMP					
Prepa	aration				1	1	- 1
	A - Very Good	i, B - Satisfactory,	C - Average, D -	Poor, E - Extr	emely Poor		Market survey for Measurement is not
Engg	Returned to HO g. unprepared d ason	rates is no properly of	t properly done,	graphs not called	learly taken, or/ owner repre	☐ Selfie/ sentative s	Measurement is not Owner or owner signature not taken,
by t	ase File is retur he preparer - H ig. comment & nature	OD Surveyor.	Report preparer to the survive service of the survive servive service of the survive service of the survive servic	vey. Survey has	s to be done aç	gain.	
1.	Proposal/ Wo	ork Order or	VIS (2023	-24)-P	12761-66	0-101	7
2.	Type of Servi	ce 🖳	Valuation Report Other CE Certific	t, ☐ Constructicates, ☐ TEV I	on cost estima Report, □ LIE	te, 🗆 Cost	vetting certificate
3.	Type of custo		Bank	□ PSU	□ NBFC	☐ Corpor	
-				☐ Private clie		t client thro	
4.	Bank/ FI/ Org Name & Addr	anization 5	IPTE BAN	var Sivir	DAD WAC	AD (MY)	CAR CHINGH MUMBAI-4000
5.	Case Allotme		Name	Cont	act Number	The last construction of the construction of t	Email Id
	Fees paying p		STALL STALL	130	6054753	Paran	ogrubslaker.
6.	Case Type		-Case for Free		☐ Case	for exiting	account/ customer
7.	Fees Details	A	mount of Fees	Advance A	mount if any	Fee	s will be paid by
		18,0004	UST	rotal	Amouna	□ Bar	nk 🕒 Customer
8.	Billing Details		Billed To P	Party Name		G	STIN
segment.	entropia e				The state of the state of the		Page 1 of 12

1.	Type of Property	CASE DETAIL		
	, year topolo	COMMERCIAL	OFFICE.	
2.	Purpose of Valuation/	☐ Value assessment of the ☐ Periodic Re-Valuation for ☐ For DRT Personal Property P	asset for creating now	
	Assignment	☐ Periodic Re-Valuation for ☐ For DRT Recovery purpose	Bank Distress seles	ollateral mort
		☐ For DRT Recovery purpose	Conital Car	or NPA Avc.
		,	Odpital Odlilo WE	alth Tax purpose
		☐ Partition purpose, ☐ Gene ☐ Any other:	erai Value Assessment	1.026
3.	Owner/ Applicant Deta	ails Name		
			Contact Number	Email Id
		AMDESH (786950 1955	Tu Tu
4.	Account Name	MIS.BEAUTIFUL.	_	_
		OFFICE NO 12 3	0000	
5.	Property Address	05.5	L LKOLELIJES	PYT. CTP
	WC BHANESHE	OFFICE NO 1,2,3 VICACIE AMBIVACI	PLOT CTS NO.	0
		ANDHERI WEST, MUN	ANDHERT WA	40-13,
6.	Who will coordinate on	ANDHERI WEST, MUR	7 BAI - 40 00 50	ERA PESAI ROA
	site for the site survey	Name		
7.		AMPESH	Con	tact Number
	Preferred time of survey	/ Dat	9869501	955
		Date 4:00		
1	Documents Received (Any one ownership document	1. Ownership Dogum		02/24
	and approved site plan/ map i.	Registered Will -	Sale Deed, Dewer of	Atta
		- Collyevance Day -	Trans	sfer Deed
-				
		Cility Bills: Floot=:-:	- Oile Plan	
-		 Utility Bills: ☐ Electricity B receipt, ☐ House Tax demail Any Other document: ☐ Clara Map, ☐ Approximately Approximately Bills: ☐ Electricity B 	nd & payment receipt,	Water Bill & paymen
1		4. Any Other document: ☐ Cld Valuation Report 5. No documents provided a	LU, TIR Report	/
		5. No document	- The report, Ag	reement to Sale,
Do	Climonts	5. No documents provided:]	
fron	cuments received	APONO		
	cial Instructions if	APPROVED MAP.	ACLEGIA	
any:	" " ou delions if	11	ACKEEMENT	
	50		10	
The state of	Fig. 19 and			
2000	等可用的 數字程序 技术 技术指数2等 3 可是的 \$2			
Val	to pay the amount men	tioned above for the	Company of the compan	
sted i	internity to distort any fac	ets and would not to the preparation of	Valuation Report Lagran	Trade to the property of the best of the
L	the test and to benefit any	tioned above for the preparation of ets and would not try to influence a y individual or organization by one	any member or official of	that I'll not put pressur
tom	er Signature:	tioned above for the preparation of ets and would not try to influence a y individual or organization by any r	means illegitimately	ne firm in the ill spirit
	or Signature:	() () () () () () () () () ()		
		Was a		
			SHE WAS TO	
				AND ASSESSED.

PECEIVE	R CASE COLLECTION PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST
FILE RES	(To be filled by Surveyor)

	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	STATUS	APPROVER SIGNATURE/ REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X)
1	Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver?	0	
2.	Is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by the receiver?		
3.	Has receiver checked if this is a new case or existing case of the Bank?	Q	
4.	Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client and sent quotation properly or have taken approval of the work over email?		
5.	Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/ CESA form formality?		1
6.	In case of private case or for fresh case 50% advance is received?		
7.	Is document checklist email sent to the customer?		
8.	Has the received documents is having 'documents provided by stamp'?		

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR

1.	Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey.
2.	
3.	Cizra Man/ Master/ /Onal/ Site Platt is thust to identity the
.	A
4.	
5.	Annal Boundaries mentioned in the Ownership (Occuments with both not of the
	to the curvey During for the curvey During Site Silvey II ally difficience is found in
	above fields from the ownership documents then please contact the owner immediately
	less out the reason for the difference
6.	Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and
	contact dealers to show you the available properties in that area during your survey.
7.	Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property
	papers.
8.	Do sample physical or google measurements of the property.
9.	PHOTOGRAPH INSTRUCTIONS:
	a. Take owner/ representative photograph along with the property.
	b. Take your selfie along with the property and the owner/ representative.
2 - 1	c. Take full scale photo of the property with gate.
10	d. Take photo of the property along with abutting road, towards left, right and center.
	e. Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property.
	Take nearby photographs of the Property.
	. Take a short video to cover property and neighborhood.
Ta	ake Google Map location.
CH	neck main road name & width and approach road width and dist
Ch	neck main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road.
-	Leach column of assess for the second
Ch	eck any defects or negativity in the same detail and tick the appropriate option clearly.
_	and actions of figurativity in the property and comments in it is
	THE TOTAL CONTINUE STATE CONTINUE SAN CONTINUE SAN CONTINUE STATE SAN CONTINUE STATE SAN CONTINUE S
mon	ey or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank

	(To be submitted by Surveyor with each Survey)	
	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST POINTS	STA
	oid you take proper property documents to carry out the survey?	Le Ca
	Have you properly studied & highlighted Owner/ Area/ Boundaries in the proper documents with bold florescent before moving for the survey?	1
17	Did you check prominent landmark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the surve form?	1
1	in the property papers?	1
5.	Did you check if property is merged with any other property or it is an independent property?	
6.	Did you checked the flat size with eye estimation or based on number of bed rooms?	10
7.	Did you check for any construction violations in the flat?	0
8.	Did you check municipal limits/ jurisdiction/ ward?	G
9.	Did you take Google Map location and shared it to Maps whatsapp group?	
10.	Did you check society reputation?	
11.	Have you taken property full scale photograph with gate?	9
12.	Have you taken owner/ representative photograph with the property?	
13.	Have you taken your selfie with the property along with owner/ representative?	0
14.	Have you taken photograph of the society gate along with abutting road and towards left and right of the property?	
15.	Have you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out?	0
16.	Did you check nearby development and whereabouts and commented on survey form?	2
6	Did you check any defects or negativity in the society & flat in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	
P	lave you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet roperly?	2
0	ave you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped ocuments provided by stamp"?	
uis	d you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, sputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	
enq	ve you confirmed any recent past transactions during market enquiries and uired property rates locally very rigorously?	
Juni	you take signatures of the owner/ representative on undertaking and survey	Q
Did y	ou signed the undertaking?	
E M.	For File No. VINCOL 3-242- DITC 1 CO	
	For File No. VIS(2023-24)-P(761-660-1017 Signature Signature	

For File No.	VISC2023-24)-P(761-660-1017
Surveyor Name	DHAWAC, VANJARI
Signature Date	
Date	16/02/24

Page 5 of 12

tox

106

MULTI STORIED FLATS SURVEY FORM

(Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 09.02.2017 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020 Time: 4!00 Date: 16/02 124 File No. RKA/DNCR/...../.....

1975		GENERAL DETAILS	
1.	Name of the Surveyor	DHOW DC.	
2.	Property shown by	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No	one was available, □ Property is
		locked, survey could not be done from	ninside
		Name	Contact No.
		AMDESH	9869501955
3.	Survey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out with measure	rements & photographs)
		☐ Half Survey (Measurements from o	outside & photographs)
		☐ Only photographs taken (No meas	
4.	Reason for Half survey or only	A 62 (20) MAN (0)	
	photographs taken M.A	property, ☐ NPA property so couldn't	be surveyed completely
5.	How Property is Identified	□ From schedule of the properties	mentioned in the deed, From
		name plate displayed on the property	, Identified by the owner, owner
		representative, - Enquired from nea	rby people, Identification of the
		property could not be done, □ Survey	was not done
6.	Property Measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measure	ement only, No measurement
7.	Purpose of Valuation	☐ Value assessment of the asset for o	creating collateral mortgage,
		□ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ [Distress sale for NPA A/c.,
- [☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ Cap	pital Gains Wealth Tax purpose
		☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Value	50 29
3. T	ype of Loan	☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Take C	Over Loan, Home Improvement
		Loan, ☐ Loan against Property, ☐ (
		Loan, □ Car Loan, □Project Loan	
day.		enhancement, □ Cash Credit Limit, □	
Loai	n Amount	De la constitución de la constit	Section to the first product to the distribution of the section of the section of
2 1 2 1	A THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF		

	OWNERSHIP DETAILS
Legal Owner Name/s	MIS. BEPUTIFUL PROPERTIES PYTICTO
Property Purchaser Name	The states parterp
roperty Address under Valuation	OFFICE NO 1,2,3 BHPYESHP CO. OP SOCIETY
esent Residence Address of the	20 0 2) 30, 30, 6311 Cord 30, 26, 1
ner/ Purchaser	

Page 6 of 12

LOCATION DETAILS North South East West Adjoining Properties North South South East Adjoining Properties North South South East Adjoining Properties North South South Adjoining Properties North South South Adjoining Properties North South South Adjoining Properties North South Adjoining Properties North South South Adjoining Properties North South Adjoining Properties North South South Adjoining Properties North South South Adjoining Properties North South South East South Adjoining Properties North South South East South East Adjoining Properties North Facing, South South South South East South East South East Facing, South Eas		y constitution		□ Fr	ee Hold, 🗆 L	ease Hold	1		
North South East West Morth According Properties Morth According with the help of compass or Sun direction and also confirm it with nearby people) □ East Facing, □ North Facing, □ South-West Facing, □ South-East Facing, □ North-West Facing, □ South-East Facing, □ North-West Facing, □ South-West Facing, □ North-West Facing, □ N			**************************************	100	ATION DE	7			
### papers with the net papers of compass or Sun direction and also confirm it with nearby people) Property Facing		an Properties	1054000			VEST !			
Seconfirm it with nearby people		Adjoining Troposa	th the hel		-	Souti	n	East	West
Backward Characteristics of the Locality Park Facing School Hospital Market Metro Railway Station Airport Som		of compass or Sun direct	tion and		6				
Beats Facing, □ North Facing, □ South Facing, □ South Facing, □ South-East Facing, □ North-East Facing, □ South-East Facing, □ South-East Facing, □ South-East Facing, □ South-East Facing, □ North-West Facing, □ South-East Facing, □ South-East Facing, □ North-West Facing, □ South-East Facing, □ North-West Facing, □ South-East Facing, □ South-East Facing, □ North-West Pacing Within Main of North-West Pacing Within Mest Pacing Within Mest North-West Pacing W)					
North-East Facing, South-West Facing, South-East Facing, North-East Facing, North-East Facing, North-East Facing, North-West Facing North-East Facing, North-West Facing North-East Facing, North-Metal Reverse, North-East Facing, North-Metal Reverse, North-Metal Reverse, North-Metal Reverse, North-East Facing, North-Metal Reverse, North-Metal Reve	1	2 Property Facing		☐ Fast Fa	cina 🗆 North				
North-West Facing				1					
North-West Facing				□ North-Ea	st Facing, 🗆	South-We	est Facing,	☐ South-East Fa	cing,
3. Landmark Ward Name/ No. 5. Zone Name 6. Main Road Name & Width VCCの のの 20 M 7. Approach Road Name & Width Name Width Name Width Distance from property プアルのの 20 M Pom VCCの のの 20 M Pom Pom Name Width Distance from property プアルのの 20 M Pom Name Width Distance from property プアルのの 20 M Pom Name Name Width Distance from property プアルのの 20 M Pom Pom Pom Pom Pom Pom Pom Po				☐ North-W	est Facing				
4. Ward Name/ No. 5. Zone Name 6. Main Road Name & Width Name	3.	Landmark				600			
Main Road Name & Width Name Width Distance from property JP ROAD 30 M 20 M 20 M 20 M 30 M	4.	Ward Name/ No.		INCHE	HYDR	EKT C	s ports	COMPO	Cx,
7. Approach Road Name & Width 7. Approach Road Name & Width 8. Location consideration of the Society 8. Location consideration of the Society 9. Location of the Flat Park Facing, Pool Facing, Road Facing, Entrance North-East Facing, Sunlight facing	5.	Zone Name							
7. Approach Road Name & Width 7. Approach Road Name & Width 8. Location consideration of the Society 8. Location consideration of the Society 9. Location of the Flat Park Facing, Pool Facing, Road Facing, Entrance North-East Facing, Sunlight facing	6.	Main Road Name & Wid	dth	N.					
Approach Road Name & Width Approach Road Name & Width VCCRB DCSPT ROAD - 2UM Rocity Within Good Urban developed Area, Within Good Urban developed, Good, Ordinary, In interiors, Remote area, Backward, Average, Poor Poor Park Facing, Sunlight facing Sunlight facing Semi Urban, Rural, Backward, Industrial, Institutional I		-							m property
8. Location consideration of the Society	7.	Approach Road Name 8	2 Midth	-					
Society Society Geveloping area, Highly posh locality, Very Good, Good, Good, Good, Poor Poor Park Facing, Pool Facing, Remote area, Backward, Average, Poor Park Facing, Pool Facing, Remote area, Backward, Average, Poor Park Facing, Pool Facing, Remote area, Backward, Average, Poor Park Facing, Pool Facing, Remote area, Backward, Average, Poor Park Facing, Pool Facing, Remote area, Backward, Average, Poor Park Facing, Pool Facing, Remote area, Backward, Average, Poor Park Facing, Pool Facing, Remote area, Backward, Average, Poor Park Facing, Pool Facing, Remote area, Backward, Average, Poor Park Facing, Pool Facing, Remote area, Backward, Average, Poor Park Facing, Pool Facing, Remote area, Backward, Average, Poor Park Facing, Pool Facing, Remote area, Backward, Average, Poor Park Facing, Pool Facing, Remote area, Backward, Average, Poor Park Facing, Pool Facing, Remote area, Backward, Average, Poor Park Facing, Pool F	8.								
Ordinary,			n the	davalania	ain city, □	Within Go	ood Urban	developed Area	, 🗆 Within
Poor		Costony		□ Ordinan	rea, ⊔ Highly	posh loc	ality, □ Ve	ry Good, 🗆 Good	d,
9. Location of the Flat □ Park Facing, □ Pool Facing, □ Road Facing, □ Entrance North-East Facing, □ Sunlight facing □ Urban developed, □ Urban developing, □ Semi Urban, □ Rural, □ Institutional □ Backward, □ Industrial, □ Institutional □ Proximity to civic amenities □ School □ Hospital □ Market □ Metro □ Railway Station □ Airport □ Som □ Som □ 25 m □ 150 m □ 12 m □ □ Jurisdiction limits □ Nagar Nigam, □ Nagar Panchayat, □ Gram Panchayat, □ Nagar Palika Parishad, □ Area not within any municipal limits □ DDA, □ GDA, □ NOIDA, □ GNIDA, □ YEIDA, □ HUDA, □ KMDA, □ Any other Development Authority: □ Area not within any development authority limits □ NDMC, □ SDMC, □ EDMC, □ Ghaziabad Municipal Corporation, □ Gurgaon Municipal Corporation, □ Pehradun Municipal Corporation, □ Area not within any municipal limits, □ Any other Municipal Corporation, □ Area not within any municipal limits, □ Any other Municipal Corporation, □ Area not within any municipal limits, □ Any other Municipal Corporation, □ Area not within any municipal limits, □ Any other Municipal Corporation, □ Area not within any municipal limits, □ Any other Municipal Corporation, □ Area not within any municipal limits, □ Any other Municipal Corporation, □ Area not within any municipal limits, □ Any other Municipal Corporation, □ Area not within any municipal limits, □ Any other Municipal Corporation, □ Area not within any municipal limits, □ Any other Municipal Corporation, □ Area not within any municipal limits, □ Any other Municipal Corporation, □ Area not within any municipal limits, □ Any other Municipal Corporation, □ Area not within any municipal limits, □ Any other Municipal Corporation, □ Area not within any municipal limits, □ Any other Municipal Corporation, □ Area not within any municipal limits, □ Any other Municipal Corporation, □ Area not within any municipal limits, □ Any other Municipal Corporation, □ Area not within any municipal limits, □ Any other Municipal Corporation, □ Area not within any municipal limits, □ Any other Municipa				□ Poor	□ in interior	rs, ⊔ Rem	note area, L	□ Backward, □ /	Average,
Facing,	9.	Location of the Flat			ng, 🗆 Pool F	acing. 🖼	Road Fac	ing Entrance	North Fast
Backward, Industrial, Institutional	40			Facing, □ Su	nlight facing	3, <u>-</u>		g, \square Littrafice	North-Last
Backward, □ Industrial, □ Institutional Proximity to civic amenities School Hospital Market Metro Railway Station Airport 5 0	10.	Characteristics of the Loc	ality	Urban deve	eloped, 🗆 Ur	ban devel	oping, 🗆 S	Semi Urban, F	tural,
School Hospital Market Metro Railway Station Airport			[
5 0 50 50 25 150 12	11.	Proximity to civic amenities	S	School	Hospital	Market	Metro	Railway Station	Airport
Any new Development in surrounding area Jurisdiction limits				50m	50m	50m	35-		
surrounding area Nagar Nigam, Nagar Panchayat, Gram Panchayat, Nagar Panchayat, Nagar Panchayat, Area not within any municipal limits Nagar Palika Parishad, Area not within any municipal limits DDA, GDA, NOIDA, GNIDA, YEIDA, HUDA, KMDA, MDDA, Any other Development Authority: Area not within any development authority limits NDMC, SDMC, EDMC, Ghaziabad Municipal Corporation, Gurgaon Municipal Corporation, Faridabad Municipal Corporation, Kolkata Municipal Corporation, Dehradun Municipal Corporation, Area not within any municipal limits, Any other Municipal Corporation	12.	Any new Development in	-				23 m	13079	17/50
Jurisdiction limits	1			W. P					
Magar Magar Magar Magar Panchayat,				Magaz Nii					
Jurisdiction Development Authority Name □ DDA, □ GDA, □ NOIDA, □ GNIDA, □ YEIDA, □ HUDA, □ KMDA, □ MDDA, □ Any other Development Authority: □ Area not within any development authority limits □ NDMC, □ SDMC, □ EDMC, □ Ghaziabad Municipal Corporation, □ Gurgaon Municipal Corporation, □ Faridabad Municipal Corporation, □ Kolkata Municipal Corporation, □ Dehradun Municipal Corporation, □ Area not within any municipal limits, □ Any other Municipal Corporation,				Nagar Nigam	i, 🗆 Nagar F	Panchaya	t, 🗆 Gram	Panchayat,	
Authority Name DDA, □ GDA, □ NOIDA, □ GNIDA, □ YEIDA, □ HUDA, □ KMDA, □ MDDA, □ Any other Development Authority: □ Area not within any development authority limits Municipal Corporation Name □ NDMC, □ SDMC, □ EDMC, □ Ghaziabad Municipal Corporation, □ Gurgaon Municipal Corporation, □ Faridabad Municipal Corporation, □ Kolkata Municipal Corporation, □ Dehradun Municipal Corporation, □ Area not within any municipal limits, □ Any other Municipal Corporation,	+.			Nagar Palika	Parishad, [Area no	t within an	y municipal limi	ts
MDDA,	-			DDA, 🗆 GDA	, D NOIDA	☐ GNID	A D YEI	DA IT HUDA	7 141 15
Area not within any development authority limits Municipal Corporation Name □ NDMC, □ SDMC, □ EDMC, □ Ghaziabad Municipal Corporation, □ Gurgaon Municipal Corporation, □ Faridabad Municipal Corporation, □ Kolkata Municipal Corporation, □ Dehradun Municipal Corporation, □ Area not within any municipal limits, □ Any other Municipal Corporation	Aut	hority Name	101	MDDA. □ An	v Other Dov			DA, LI HUDA, I	J KMDA,
Municipal Corporation Name NDMC, SDMC, EDMC, Ghaziabad Municipal Corporation, Gurgaon Municipal Corporation, Faridabad Municipal Corporation, Kolkata Municipal Corporation, Dehradun Municipal Corporation, Area not within any municipal limits, Any other Municipal Corporation	a page	MCGM	IDA		y other Deve	elopment	Authority:		
□ NDMC, □ SDMC, □ EDMC, □ Ghaziabad Municipal Corporation, □ Gurgaon Municipal Corporation, □ Faridabad Municipal Corporation, □ Kolkata Municipal Corporation, □ Dehradun Municipal Corporation, □ Area not within any municipal limits, □ Any other Municipal Corporation	Muni		LUA	rea not withir	any develo	pment a	uthority lin	nits	
☐ Gurgaon Municipal Corporation, ☐ Faridabad Municipal Corporation, ☐ Kolkata Municipal Corporation, ☐ Dehradun Municipal Corporation, ☐ Area not within any municipal limits, ☐ Any other Municipal Corporation,		orpai corporation Name	D NE	DMC, □ SDN	IC. □ EDM	C C Ch	orish 11	ne fine en e	- 0
☐ Gurgaon Municipal Corporation, ☐ Faridabad Municipal Corporation, ☐ Kolkata Municipal Corporation, ☐ Dehradun Municipal Corporation, ☐ Area not within any municipal limits, ☐ Any other Municipal Corporation,						o, 🗆 Gii	aziabad N	Iunicipal Corpo	ration,
☐ Area not within any municipal limits, ☐ Any other Municipal Corporation,			1 G	argaon Munic	ipal Corpor	ation, 🗆	Faridaba	d Municipal	
☐ Area not within any municipal limits, ☐ Any other Municipal Corporation,	1	MCGM	☐ Ko	lkata Municir	al Cornora	tion 🗆 r		d Muricipal Co	rporation,
within any municipal limits, Any other Municipal Communicipal			D Ara		- orpora	uon, L	enradun	Municipal Corp	oration.
Municipality:			- Area	not within a	any municip	al limits.	□ Any o	ther M.	A CONTRACTOR
			Municip	pality:			- Hiy U	uner Municipal	Corporation
				· 1					

	E Carlo Mark and the		PHYSICAL DETAIL	<u>_s</u>	3
1.	outered Built-up Alea		☐ Covered Area, ☐ F	Floor Area, □ Super Area	a, Carpet Area
	RERA CARPET	T	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site surv
	valuation is to be calculated)		2676.36 59.62	2676.36 SPIFE	2508.68
2.	Are Boundaries matched		☐-Yes, ☐ No		34.1=
3.	Is Independent access availab	le	Gear independent	access is available,	Access available
	to the property?			ning property, No clea	
4.	I. di		☐ Access is closed du	e to dispute	
٦.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other propert		N. €		
5.	Construction Status	у		ise, Under construction	n 🗆 Construction n
			started	ise, 🗆 Under construction	n, 🗆 Construction ii
6.	Total Number of Floors in the				
	Building		6+13 FL	OOR	
7.	Floor on which Flat is situated		15+ F(00R.		
3.	Type of Flat	7	COMMERCIE	\ \	
).	Age of Building/ Recent	+		76.	
0.	Improvements done		1 YEAR		
1.	Type of Group Housing Society		☐ High End, ☐ Normal,	☐ Affordable Group Hou	sina
1.	Appearance/ Condition of the Building	1	nternal - Excellent	t, □ Very Good, □ C	
	Building	1,	Average Des D.	, □ very Good, □ (300d, ☐ Ordinary
		1	- //verage, □ Poor □ U	Inder construction, No	construction,
			No Survey		
		E	xternal - D Excellent	t, ☐ Very Good, ☐ G	
		10	Average D Post D II	, □ very Good, □ G	Good, Ordinary,
1	Maintenance of the Building	+	Variable, Foor U	nder construction, No	construction
	ixed Wooden Work	100	¥ery Good, ☐ Average	, 🗆 Poor	
	W GOGGII WOIK		Excellent, Very	Good, 🗆 Good, 🗀 Sir	mple [] Ordin
1.			Average, Below Ave	rage, No wooden wor	ordinary,
Int	terior decoration	1	Excellent Veny C	Seed 5 110 Wooden Wor	ĸ, ⊔ No survey
		П	Average \Box D	Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Sir	nple, Ordinary,
Any	defects in the Group Housing		Average, Below Aver	rage, □ No wooden wor	k, No Survey
Soci	iety die Group Housing		L.J.		
Any	violation done in the flat	1111		and the state of the	en a weekle
4.	to the second polytest	deli	Property of the Land of	or all actions like to the	Section of the sectio
tilitie	and F was		Mandalida Stabas (1814 val. 2	The state of the same of the s	
ousii	ng Society	⊐ L	πs, ⊔ Garden, □ Land	Swimming	Pool Co
] C	lub House, 🗆 Walk T	rails 🗆 Kids plan	. ooi, 🗆 Gyin,
6	В	ack	up	rails, ☐ Kids play zone	∍, □ 100% Powe
perty	V Currentle				
		U	vner, 🕒 Vacant, 🗆 Le	essee, Under Const	ruction 🗆 Carda
	be	S	Irveyed, Property	Was lacked T	detion, \square Couldn'
		alec	1 Toperty	was locked, □ Bank	sealed, 🗆 Cour
	26	ale(
				and the state of t	

	a activity carried out in the	☐ Residential purpose, ☐ Commercial purpose, ☐ Godown,
	N. W.	☐ Office, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Locked, ☐ Any other use:
	special Comments if any	
li in ini		
	MARKETAE	SILITY/ SELABILITY/ UTLITY DETAILS
1.	Reputation/ class of developer Reputation of society	E very good, I Good I Avers
2. 3.	Any issues in marketability of the	Average Thom Deer
0.	property?	
		Reason in case of No: ☐ Location, ☐ Surrounding,
	W. B	Demand, ☐ Shape, ☐ Any Other:
4.	How is Demand & Supply condition	
	in the Market of such properties?	Good, Average, Low, Poor
5.	Is property easily sellable &	Very Good, & Good, Average I low Poor
	marketable?	☐ Yes, ☐ No Comments:
		Comments.
+	How is the summer to the	
-	How is the current utility of the property?	□ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor
1	At what True rate Owner bought	Year of purchase
t	his Property?	
		Purchase Price
	OTES: O GROWNO	FLOOR - SHOPS. OR - COMMERCIAL OFFICE'S.
	, (0)	OR - COMMERCE
	200	CKCCOA
	2110 10 10 16	CKCIUC OFFICE,
	2110 to 13th F	COOK - DEL
	0 500	COOK - KERTDENTING
	O SEPERATE 1-0	COOK - KERZDEHLTHE
	O SEPERATE COB	BY AMD
	O SEPERATE COB	BY AMD
i lut	O SEPERATE COB	BY AND CIEL LOB COMMERCE
	O SEPERATE COB	BY AND CIEL LOB COMMERCE
	O SEPERATE COB	BY AND CIEL LOB COMMERCE
	O SEPERATE COB	BY AND CIEL LOB COMMERCE
t de	O SEPERATE COB	I TOOKLY COMPLEX BY AND CILL LOB COMMERCED COMMERCED
	O SEPERATE COB	BY AND CIEL LOB COMMERCID
	O SEPERATE COB	I TOOKLY COMPLEX BY AND CIEL LOW COMMERCIE WOOTDENLIUS
	O SEPERATE COB	I TOOKLY COMPLEX BY AND CIEL LOW COMMERCIE WOOTDENLIUS
	O SEPERATE COB	I TOOKLY COMPLEX BY AND CIEL LOW COMMERCIE WOOTDENLIUS

Page 9 of 12

	Subject Property	Comparable 1	y happened in past) Comparable 2	Compara.
Name (source of information)	NA	KAPOOR	DIPESIA	
Contact No.	NA	982004889	986948685	9
Type of source of information (Seller/ Property dealer/ neepeople)	arby	PROPERTY DEPCER	PROPERTY	
Rates/ Price informe		4516-501c/ 59-F4 ON OP	46K-55K/	
Rates Type (Sale/ E	5,000-000	SACE.	SACE.	ype
Area/ Size of the Fla		2500 59.FZ	1500 59.12	
Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No owners	. of	CIERR	CICAL	
Location/ surroundin neighborhood comparison with the subject property (Similar, Lower, Bett Highly Better than th subject Property)	er.	JURRO UMP	ROPPOUND -ING.	
Distance from the subject Property	0	100 M	250 M	
Society comparison (Similar, Lower, Bette Highly Better than the subject society)	9	rend + comm	SIMICAR	2
Other factors (Corner, 2 side open, North- East facing, Park facing, Legal/ Financia encumbrance, etc.)		-		
Any other details/ Discussion held	NA			

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

that I have made the inspection of the subject property to the surveyor of R.K. Associates, which is sorrect property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me, I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and I'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	AMDESH
Relationship with owner	9869501955
Signature	P. //
Mobile No.	EMPLOYEE
Date	16/02/24

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

DHAWAC, VANJARI
, MANDIAKT
16/02/24

UNDERTAKING BY THE PREPARER

I confirm that this Valuation Report is prepared as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey Policy Guidelines issued by the organization. I also confirm that without any personal interest, partiality or prejudice, I have worked on this Valuation assignment. Rates adopted for the asset is based on various facts, information collected from the site came to my knowledge during the course of the assignment and I have taken all sincere efforts to review, cross check & confirm this data/ information from all different angles using my prudent approach without any biasedness or pressure. I have prepared the report based on true facts & information as per best of my knowledge & case facts. I understand that any false information provided by me will lead to the incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for it and will bear the losses which will be put on the Company in form of monetary or reputation loss by its client or statutory bodies.

I also undertake that I did not come into any influence by the customer, Bank representative (officer or agent), colleagues, coworkers or any other person to arbitrary change the Valuation figures or facts unethically or illegitimately which may put the public money at risk which is in the form of Bank deposits.

In case at any point of time in future, if I am found guilty of illegitimately distorting the facts in the Valuation or any other professional services which company offers in the market on being influenced by the customer or Bank representative (officer or agent) or for whatsoever reason then I'd solely responsible of any such act and I understand that the Company can take appropriate legal action against me which may include suspension from the current roles & responsibilities or termination from the employment with immediate effect.

I also undertake that I have not taken any cash, favor or in kind from the customer for favoring any individual or organization by unfair means.

I also undertake that I'll not prepare any report on incomplete Survey form which is not properly filled as per the Company guidelines and in case I am preparing it which is creating an incorrect report then I'd be responsible for its consequences.

For File No.		
Preparer Name		
Signature	·	-
Date		

	OFFICE 2	OFFICE3.
EAST - STAG PARKI	MG GASA- PASSAGE	and the second s
WEST - OFFICE MO: 02		Sound - LSA3
MORTH- ENTRY	MEST- ENTRY	MOST - EMTRY
JODAM - ZLUTELESE	MORTH - OFFICE NO.1	MORTH - OFFICE MO I
- LURE	2001H - 21 DIKCTIC	LONIH - RETECTION